ELECTROLUX AB SER. B

ELECTROLUX AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0016589188

WKN:

5466782

Overview

2022/08/12 17:29:40

Price
156.22 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.63% (0.98)

SE0016589188
ELUX B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Consumer Products
Stock

4,268 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

156.40 SEK (16)
156.44 SEK (1,431)
155.14 SEK
157.88 SEK
154.98 SEK
155.24 SEK
156.62481 SEK
957,225
149,936,172.69
3,565

780

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2022/08/08
2022/08/08
2022/08/08
2022/07/25
2022/07/25

Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=171496870,171496872,172403183,202355928,202355929,12352288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0016589188&ID_NOTATION=247948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3641fd87d1ff6c8eca25811e9d2549700d9927380df180fcdf68758919921b77&idfile=56892&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56892%2F2022-08-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e0874b718716b73ee&time=1660445535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80ef9fb43084e9a0d4499573c480167f7ecbbe5828314a939d214c7a2f4b02fc&idfile=56891&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56891%2F2022-08-08%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ed782d6a7c1ffee8&time=1660445535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac3af29047a69c9958a21f6df2565f30abfdda60671e1504d2a4789dde2b8927&idfile=56890&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56890%2F2022-08-08%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e522be0be8a67d1d2&time=1660445535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=287532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4c8fadae14e425c0b7f993433471b969c1daa281471a3df673b02f0b7f04c75&idfile=56814&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56814%2F2022-07-25%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ccdfcd04304865e9&time=1660445535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=287513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff848e6f23fb63bae5de6d27d26710a8ea2c78b47ad4bbfd32b00b008e409d5a&idfile=56812&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56812%2F2022-07-25%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6d94607fc9764ac6&time=1660445535&tool=RSC

ELECTROLUX AB SER. B

Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

151.48 SEK
145.00 SEK
146.62 SEK (2,181,201
177.52 SEK (1,836,466

1,114,584
1,910,492

Price

156.22 SEK

Difference (] 0.63% (0.98)
General attributes
ISIN SE0016589188
Symbol ELUX B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,268 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 156.40 SEK (16)
Ask (Ask size) 156.44 SEK (1,431)
Open 155.14 SEK
High 157.88 SEK
Low 154.98 SEK
Close (prev. day) 155.24 SEK
VWAP 156.62481 SEK
Volume (pcs) 957,225
Trading volume 149,936,172.69
Number of trades 3,565
Last size 780
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -15.44% -30.81% -19.84%
Perf (abs.) -28.53 -69.58 -38.66
Beta 0.84 0.84 0.94
Volatility 40.72 34.74 35.03

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2022/ 22:27
08/12

Stuttgart 2022/ 14:30
08/12

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2022/ 17:29
08/12

Munich 2022/ 08:05
08/12

London Stock Exchange 2022/ 15:59

Price

15.04 EUR

15.005 EUR

156.22 SEK

14.98 EUR

154.36 SEK

PRy

130.66 SEK (2022/06/14
227.00 SEK (2021/08/13
(

)
)
)
)
224.70 SEK (2022/01/05)
)
)
130.66 SEK (2022/06/14)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 6
0.00 4
149.94 3,565
0.00 1
3.41 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34307864
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ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/11

2022/
08/12

2022/
08/10

2022/
08/12

2022/
08/12

08:10 14.795 EUR 0.00

17:42 1529 USD 0.01

21:00 14.985 EUR 0.00

08:08 15.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34307864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10257277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5708067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185140

ELECTROLUX AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

E] Electrolux

Contact Details
ELECTROLUX AB

St. Goransgatan 143 112 17 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 738 60 00

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jonas
Samuelson
Adam Cich
Anna Ohlsson-
Leijon

Carsten Franke
Lars Worsge
Petersen
Mikael Ostman
Nolan Pike
Ola Nilsson

Ricardo Cons

Therese Friberg

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Staffan Bohman
David Porter

Fredrik Persson
Karin Overbeck

Mina Billing

Olof Henrik Gudmund
Henriksson

Peter Ferm

Petra Hedengran

Ulla Viveka Litzén

Viveca Brinkenfeldt-
Lever

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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